MSEI/LIST/20241830 and trading approval have been filed

on the exchange and its MSEI give listing and trading
approval vide Circular No: MsElusr h654912025 dated

January 01,2025 and securities are admitted for trading on

exchange w.e.f January 02,2025.

Amount RarGd Rs.26,60,00,000/-

(Rupees Twenty six crores Sixty Lacs only).

Rs.6,65,@,000/- received from the warrant holders on

OZlO8l2O23 lbeing 25% of the warrant lssue Price shall be

payable at the time of subscription and allotment of each

lWarrant).
I

I ns. r,ss,soo,ooo /- balance amount being 75% of issue